
 7. Apoldaer Stadtlauf
17.06.2009

Strecke 
(2km/5km/

10km)
Platz Startnr. Name Vorname Verein Altersklasse Zeit Geburts-

jahr (JJ)

Gesamtwertung, männlich
2km 1 95 Klimke Dominik FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 06:34,7 1998
2km 2 27 Gerlach Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m9 06:46,3 2000
2km 3 10 Blumenstock Paul Apoldaer LV Schüler m9 06:46,8 2000
2km 4 20 Eckhardt Leon FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m10 06:51,2 1999
2km 5 96 Ilmer Heinrich Apoldaer LV Schüler m12 06:55,9 1997
2km 6 28 Rost Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m11 07:02,0 1998
2km 7 11 Hartmetz Justin FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:09,1 1998
2km 8 13 Skripnikov Wladislav FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:25,1 1998
2km 9 98 Mund Richard BSC Apolda Schüler m7 07:25,3 2002
2km 10 29 Knabe Manuel Apoldaer LV Schüler m11 07:32,4 1998
2km 11 21 Scharf Tim FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:35,2 1998
2km 12 4 Meißner Erik AC Apolda Schüler m9 07:35,6 2000
2km 13 22 Raßmann Florian FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:36,5 1998
2km 14 5 Edelhof Lucas AC Apolda Schüler m9 07:37,2 2000
2km 15 3 Engelhardt Yanik AC Apolda Schüler m8 07:44,2 2001
2km 16 23 Günther Tim FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:53,4 1998
2km 17 8 Ahlendorf Lars-Eric SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Schüler m9 07:53,7 2000
2km 18 24 von Lipinski Ben Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 07:58,8 2002
2km 19 9 Gröschner Lucas SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Schüler m10 08:11,3 1999
2km 20 17 Volk Niklas FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 08:11,8 1998
2km 21 12 Engel Philipp FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 08:19,7 1998
2km 22 85 Funke Yannik ZKD Apolda Schüler m10 08:20,6 1999
2km 23 25 Lemser Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 08:30,7 2002
2km 24 97 Günther Nick FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m7 08:31,8 2002
2km 25 15 Witteborn Artur FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m10 08:39,0 1999
2km 26 99 Scherf Jonas FC Carl-Zeiss Jena Schüler m7 08:56,9 2002
2km 27 93 Fischbach Johannes Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 09:07,8 2002
2km 28 26 Kunze Owen Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 09:43,4 2002
2km 29 2 Koch Tim Schüler m6 09:51,3 2003
2km a.W. 7 Scharf Julius BSC Apolda Schüler m13 06:28,4 1996
Gesamtwertung, weiblich
2km 1 14 Koch Charlotte Grundschule Rastenberg Schülerinnen w8 07:39,7 2001
2km 2 1 Stößel Angelina AST Schülerinnen w7 08:01,4 2002
2km 3 100 Scherf Elisabeth TUS Jena Schülerinnen w8 08:10,8 2001
2km 4 6 Blümel Maja AC Apolda Schülerinnen w8 08:27,9 2001
2km 5 82 Brommont Alina HSV Weimar Schülerinnen w7 08:29,9 2002
2km 6 84 Michel Anina Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w12 08:37,4 1997
2km 7 91 von Lipinski Helen Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w11 08:59,4 1998
2km 8 92 Rost Sarah Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w8 09:00,7 2001
2km 9 83 Görlich Emilia TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w6 09:17,3 2003
2km 10 30 Fulsche Ann-Kathrin Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w10 09:37,8 1999
2km 11 16 Onißeit Leonie AC Apolda Schülerinnen w7 09:46,4 2002
2km -- 81 Mund Charlotte Schülerinnen w10 d.n.f. 1999
2km a.W. 94 Ilmer Christin Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w13 06:42,2 1996
2km a.W. 19 Bayer Nadin HSV Schülerinnen w14 09:00,1 1995
2km -- 18 Räbel Theresa HSV Schülerinnen w13 d.n.f. 1996
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Schüler m6
2km 1 2 Koch Tim Schüler m6 09:51,3 2003
Schüler m7
2km 1 98 Mund Richard BSC Apolda Schüler m7 07:25,3 2002
2km 2 24 von Lipinski Ben Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 07:58,8 2002
2km 3 25 Lemser Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 08:30,7 2002
2km 4 97 Günther Nick FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m7 08:31,8 2002
2km 5 99 Scherf Jonas FC Carl-Zeiss Jena Schüler m7 08:56,9 2002
2km 6 93 Fischbach Johannes Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 09:07,8 2002
2km 7 26 Kunze Owen Apoldaer LV Schüler m7 09:43,4 2002
Schüler m8
2km 1 3 Engelhardt Yanik AC Apolda Schüler m8 07:44,2 2001
Schüler m9
2km 1 27 Gerlach Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m9 06:46,3 2000
2km 2 10 Blumenstock Paul LVA Schüler m9 06:46,8 2000
2km 3 4 Meißner Erik AC Apolda Schüler m9 07:35,6 2000
2km 4 5 Edelhof Lucas AC Apolda Schüler m9 07:37,2 2000
2km 5 8 Ahlendorf Lars-Eric SV Grün Weiß Schüler m9 07:53,7 2000
Schüler m10
2km 1 20 Eckhardt Leon FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m10 06:51,2 1999
2km 2 9 Gröschner Lucas SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Schüler m10 08:11,3 1999
2km 3 85 Funke Yannik ZKD Apolda Schüler m10 08:20,6 1999
2km 4 15 Witteborn Artur FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m10 08:39,0 1999
Schüler m11
2km 1 95 Klimke Dominik FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 06:34,7 1998
2km 2 28 Rost Jonas Apoldaer LV Schüler m11 07:02,0 1998
2km 3 11 Hartmetz Justin FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:09,1 1998
2km 4 13 Skripnikov Wladislav FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:25,1 1998
2km 5 29 Knabe Manuel Apoldaer LV Schüler m11 07:32,4 1998
2km 6 21 Scharf Tim FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:35,2 1998
2km 7 22 Raßmann Florian FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:36,5 1998
2km 8 23 Günther Tim FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 07:53,4 1998
2km 9 17 Volk Niklas FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 08:11,8 1998
2km 10 12 Engel Philipp FSV Ilmtal Zottelstedt Schüler m11 08:19,7 1998
Schüler m12
2km 1 96 Ilmer Heinrich Apoldaer LV Schüler m12 06:55,9 1997
Schüler m13
2km 1 7 Scharf Julius BSC Schüler m13 06:28,4 1996
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Schülerinnen w6
2km 1 83 Görlich Emilia TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w6 09:17,3 2003
Schülerinnen w7
2km 1 1 Stößel Angelina AST Schülerinnen w7 08:01,4 2002
2km 2 82 Brommont Alina HSV Weimar Schülerinnen w7 08:29,9 2002
2km 3 16 Onißeit Leonie AC Apolda Schülerinnen w7 09:46,4 2002
Schülerinnen w8
2km 1 14 Koch Charlotte Grundschule Rastenberg Schülerinnen w8 07:39,7 2001
2km 2 100 Scherf Elisabeth TUS Jena Schülerinnen w8 08:10,8 2001
2km 3 6 Blümel Maja AC Apolda Schülerinnen w8 08:27,9 2001
2km 4 92 Rost Sarah Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w8 09:00,7 2001
Schülerinnen w10
2km 1 30 Fulsche Ann-Kathrin Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w10 09:37,8 1999
2km -- 81 Mund Charlotte Schülerinnen w10 d.n.f. 1999
Schülerinnen w11
2km 1 91 von Lipinski Helen Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w11 08:59,4 1998
Schülerinnen w12
2km 1 84 Michel Anina Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w12 08:37,4 1997
Schülerinnen w13
2km 1 94 Ilmer Christin Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w13 06:42,2 1996
2km -- 18 Räbel Theresa HSV Schülerinnen w13 d.n.f. 1996
Schülerinnen w14
2km 1 19 Bayer Nadin HSV Schülerinnen w14 09:00,1 1995
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Gesamtwertung, männlich
5km 1 47 Schmöller Enrico HSV Weimar Männer 30+ 16:34,2 1978
5km 2 54 Heinemann Frank Saalfelder LV Männer 18:21,3 1982
5km 3 57 Winter Philipp Apoldaer LV Männer 19:22,2 1988
5km 4 44 Buchler Sven Apoldaer LV Schüler m15 19:28,8 1994
5km 5 41 Geißler Torsten Männer 40+ 19:37,9 1969
5km 6 36 Frenzel Doninik SG Med.BadSulza Schüler m13 20:24,8 1996
5km 7 52 Heinecke Gilbert AC Apolda Männer 50+ 20:39,0 1958
5km 8 35 Steuber Tim SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Schüler m12 21:07,5 1997
5km 9 58 Kober Michael Apoldaer LV Schüler m15 21:24,0 1994
5km 10 56 Lege Tobias Männer 21:46,5 1981
5km 11 38 Gröschner Torsten SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Männer 40+ 22:01,7 1967
5km 12 59 Utschig Marco HSV Apolda Männer 22:41,1 1986
5km 13 51 Schäfer Gerhard AC Apolda Männer 50+ 22:57,6 1958
5km 14 39 Kreyer Gunter VS Nohra Männer 60+ 23:30,4 1948
5km 15 32 Horn Sebastian AC Apolda Männer 24:54,6 1988
5km 16 46 Scherf Johannes FC Carl-Zeiss Jena Schüler m10 25:56,2 1999
5km -- 31 Ehrhardt Martin Männer d.n.f. 1989
5km -- 42 Teubert Daniel Fortuna Rettungsdienst Männer 35+ d.n.f. 1973
Gesamtwertung, weiblich
5km 1 48 Görlich Sophia TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w11 21:11,0 1998
5km 2 53 Schwartze Cathleen Frauen 22:50,6 1983
5km 3 37 Köhler-Ahlendorf Julia SV Grün-Weiß Niedertrebra Schülerinnen w13 23:14,5 1996
5km 4 49 Görlich Luisa TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w11 25:27,0 1998
5km 5 50 Schattschneider Kerstin AC Apolda Frauen 45+ 25:47,7 1963
5km 6 55 Dornaus Lena Frauen 30+ 26:26,0 1978
5km 7 33 Wolff Lydia Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w13 26:54,0 1996
5km 8 45 Fricke Monika AC Apolda Frauen 50+ 27:27,7 1956
5km 9 34 Wolff Sabine FGC Frauen 40+ 27:59,7 1968
5km 10 40 Kunert Sophie-Luise Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w15 31:29,9 1994
5km 11 43 Parsche Susanne Frauen 33:03,5 1981
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Schüler m10
5km 1 46 Scherf Johannes FC Carl-Zeiss Jena Schüler m10 25:56,2 1999
Schüler m12
5km 1 35 Steuber Tim SV Gün Weiß Schüler m12 21:07,5 1997
Schüler m13
5km 1 36 Frenzel Doninik SG Med.BadSulza Schüler m13 20:24,8 1996
Schüler m15
5km 1 44 Buchler Sven Apoldaer LV Schüler m15 19:28,8 1994
5km 2 58 Kober Michael Apoldaer LV Schüler m15 21:24,0 1994
Männer
5km 1 54 Heinemann Frank Saalfelder LV Männer 18:21,3 1982
5km 2 57 Winter Philipp Apoldaer LV Männer 19:22,2 1988
5km 3 56 Lege Tobias Männer 21:46,5 1981
5km 4 59 Utschig Marco HSV Apolda Männer 22:41,1 1986
5km 5 32 Horn Sebastian AC Apolda Männer 24:54,6 1988
5km -- 31 Ehrhardt Martin Männer d.n.f. 1989
Männer 30+
5km 1 47 Schmöller Enrico HSV Weimar Männer 30+ 16:34,2 1978
Männer 35+
5km -- 42 Teubert Daniel Fortuna Rettungsdienst Männer 35+ d.n.f. 1973
Männer 40+
5km 1 41 Geißler Torsten Männer 40+ 19:37,9 1969
5km 2 38 Gröschner Torsten SV Gün Weiß Männer 40+ 22:01,7 1967
Männer 50+
5km 1 52 Heinecke Gilbert ACA Männer 50+ 20:39,0 1958
5km 2 51 Schäfer Gerhard ACA Männer 50+ 22:57,6 1958
Männer 60+
5km 1 39 Kreyer Gunter VS Nohra Männer 60+ 23:30,4 1948
Schülerinnen w11
5km 1 48 Görlich Sophia TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w11 21:11,0 1998
5km 2 49 Görlich Luisa TTC Hasenthal Schülerinnen w11 25:27,0 1998
Schülerinnen w13
5km 1 37 Köhler-Ahlendorf Julia SV Gün Weiß Schülerinnen w13 23:14,5 1996
5km 2 33 Wolff Lydia Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w13 26:54,0 1996
Schülerinnen w15
5km 1 40 Kunert Sophie-Luise Apoldaer LV Schülerinnen w15 31:29,9 1994
Frauen
5km 1 53 Schwartze Cathleen Frauen 22:50,6 1983
5km 2 43 Parsche Susanne Frauen 33:03,5 1981
Frauen 30+
5km 1 55 Dornaus Lena Frauen 30+ 26:26,0 1978
Frauen 40+
5km 1 34 Wolff Sabine FGC Frauen 40+ 27:59,7 1968
Frauen 45+
5km 1 50 Schattschneider Kerstin ACA Frauen 45+ 25:47,7 1963
Frauen 50+
5km 1 45 Fricke Monika ACA Frauen 50+ 27:27,7 1956
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Gesamtwertung, männlich
10km 1 131 Fricke Lars Erik AC Apolda Männer 34:58,2 1982
10km 2 109 Noritsch Bob Skiclub Schöneck Männer 37:02,4 1986
10km 3 108 Heise Christian Spowi Jena Männer 37:03,3 1987
10km 4 135 Roubitschek Silvio SV Hermsdorf Männer 40+ 37:38,8 1965
10km 5 105 Kuhnt Ronny Spowi Jena Männer 39:13,3 1982
10km 6 134 Albrecht Jan Apoldaer LV Männer 39:23,1 1981
10km 7 110 Scholz Florian ISW Jena Männer 40:16,4 1986
10km 8 124 Göring Thomas Uni Jena Männer 40:29,7 1985
10km 9 118 Funke Ralf ZKD Apolda Männer 40+ 40:46,6 1969
10km 10 114 Bornschein Dirk AST Apolda Männer 40+ 40:57,0 1966
10km 11 141 Bischof Axel BSC Apolda Männer 45+ 41:26,8 1963
10km 12 102 Kunert Jürgen Männer 40+ 41:46,3 1968
10km 13 144 Schönlebe Reiner LV Schwarzatal Männer 60+ 42:17,8 1949
10km 14 142 Banzer Roland Jenaer Radverein Männer 45+ 42:44,7 1964
10km 14 143 Sickel Tomas Die Runster Männer 42:44,7 1980
10km 16 125 Börmel Robert HSV Apolda Männer 40+ 42:54,1 1969
10km 17 137 Gottschalg Uwe OLV Weimar Männer 40+ 43:08,1 1966
10km 18 115 Vogel Torsten HSV Weimar / Triathlon Männer 40+ 43:25,3 1968
10km 19 106 Wollenschläger Hannes Spowi Jena Männer 43:25,6 1987
10km 20 116 Teubert Daniel Fortuna Rettungsdienst Apolda Männer 35+ 44:36,6 1973
10km 21 136 Gotter Mirko Apolda Männer 45+ 44:47,8 1963
10km 22 112 Tränkner Martin Spowi Jena Männer 44:48,1 1986
10km 23 101 Unglaube Tino Apoldaer LV Männer 45:13,8 1989
10km 24 119 Albrecht Jürgen Apoldaer LV Männer 55+ 45:28,4 1953
10km 25 138 Scherf Lutz Jentax Männer 35+ 45:47,9 1971
10km 26 139 Hübscher Nils HSV Apolda Männer 45:59,3 1988
10km 27 132 Müller Hartmut AC Apolda Männer 50+ 46:02,2 1958
10km 28 113 Plöthner Marcus Spowi Jena Männer 46:25,6 1983
10km 29 117 Prokupeck Detlef AC Apolda Männer 55+ 48:41,9 1953
10km 30 111 Bossog Patrick Spowi Jena Männer 48:55,8 1984
10km 31 107 Matzke Marcel Spowi Jena Männer 49:04,2 1983
10km 32 126 Ambrosius Stefan Männer 60+ 50:01,9 1946
10km 33 133 Wirth Ralf Männer 45+ 50:02,9 1963
10km 34 104 Schenkl Sebastian Männer 51:20,0 1986
10km 35 123 Göring Matthias Männer 50+ 52:43,3 1957
10km 36 129 Götzschel Jens Männer 40+ 54:34,1 1966
10km 37 130 Gericke Martin Weimar Männer 50+ 56:13,8 1959
10km -- 1001 Buss Peter LTV Erfurt e.V. Männer 45+ d.n.f. 1961
10km -- 1002 Dr. Zegowitz Gerhard HSV Weimar Männer 45+ d.n.f. 1962
10km -- 1003 Rudolph Sascha Krampfzwerge Trusetal Männer d.n.f. 1985
10km -- 199 Kottwitz Volker EWE d.n.f.
Gesamtwertung, weiblich
10km 1 145 Gläser Carolin Apoldaer LV Frauen 37:28,1 1984
10km 2 122 Göring Bärbel Frauen 50+ 51:09,8 1957
10km 3 104 Bartl-Onißeit Susan AC Apolda Frauen 30+ 51:20,0 1976
10km 4 127 Junge Katrin ZLSG Wormstedt Frauen 40+ 55:21,9 1969
10km 5 128 Löwig Uta ZLSG Wormstedt Frauen 40+ 57:22,2 1966
10km 6 121 Funke Rosemarie AC Apolda Frauen 60+ 1:05:10,0 1946
10km 7 120 Leimke Sonja AC Apolda Frauen 55+ 1:05:12,0 1950
10km 8 140 Schmidt Karin TSG Apolda Frauen 50+ 1:05:58,0 1958
10km -- 103 Blümel Susan AC Apolda Frauen 35+ d.n.f. 1971
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Männer
10km 1 131 Fricke Lars Erik AC Apolda Männer 34:58,2 1982
10km 2 109 Noritsch Bob Skiclub Schöneck Männer 37:02,4 1986
10km 3 108 Heise Christian Spowi Jena Männer 37:03,3 1987
10km 4 105 Kuhnt Ronny Spowi Jena Männer 39:13,3 1982
10km 5 134 Albrecht Jan Apoldaer LV Männer 39:23,1 1981
10km 6 110 Scholz Florian ISW Jena Männer 40:16,4 1986
10km 7 124 Göring Thomas Uni Jena Männer 40:29,7 1985
10km 8 143 Sickel Tomas Die Runster Männer 42:44,7 1980
10km 9 106 Wollenschläger Hannes Spowi Jena Männer 43:25,6 1987
10km 10 112 Tränkner Martin Spowi Jena Männer 44:48,1 1986
10km 11 101 Unglaube Tino Apoldaer LV Männer 45:13,8 1989
10km 12 139 Hübscher Nils HSV Apolda Männer 45:59,3 1988
10km 13 113 Plöthner Marcus Spowi Jena Männer 46:25,6 1983
10km 14 111 Bossog Patrick Spowi Jena Männer 48:55,8 1984
10km 15 107 Matzke Marcel Spowi Jena Männer 49:04,2 1983
10km 16 104 Schenkl Sebastian Männer 51:20,0 1986
10km -- 1003 Rudolph Sascha krampfzwerge trusetal Männer d.n.f. 1985
10km -- 199 Kottwitz Volker EWE Schüler m9 d.n.f.
Männer 35+
10km 1 116 Teubert Daniel Fortuna Rettungsdienst Apolda Männer 35+ 44:36,6 1973
10km 2 138 Scherf Lutz Jentax Männer 35+ 45:47,9 1971
Männer 40+
10km 1 135 Roubitschek Silvio SV Hermsdorf Männer 40+ 37:38,8 1965
10km 2 118 Funke Ralf ZKD Apolda Männer 40+ 40:46,6 1969
10km 3 114 Bornschein Dirk AST Apolda Männer 40+ 40:57,0 1966
10km 4 102 Kunert Jürgen Männer 40+ 41:46,3 1968
10km 5 125 Börmel Robert HSV Apolda Männer 40+ 42:54,1 1969
10km 6 137 Gottschalg Uwe OLV Weimar Männer 40+ 43:08,1 1966
10km 7 115 Vogel Torsten HSV Weimar / Triathlon Männer 40+ 43:25,3 1968
10km 8 129 Götzschel Jens Männer 40+ 54:34,1 1966
Männer 45+
10km 1 141 Bischof Axel BSC Apolda Männer 45+ 41:26,8 1963
10km 2 142 Banzer Roland Jenaer Radverein Männer 45+ 42:44,7 1964
10km 3 136 Gotter Mirko Apolda Männer 45+ 44:47,8 1963
10km 4 133 Wirth Ralf Männer 45+ 50:02,9 1963
10km -- 1001 Buss Peter LTV Erfurt e.V. Männer 45+ d.n.f. 1961
10km -- 1002 Dr. Zegowitz Gerhard HSV Weimar Männer 45+ d.n.f. 1962
Männer 50+
10km 1 132 Müller Hartmut AC Apolda Männer 50+ 46:02,2 1958
10km 2 123 Göring Matthias Männer 50+ 52:43,3 1957
10km 3 130 Gericke Martin Weimar Männer 50+ 56:13,8 1959
Männer 55+
10km 1 119 Albrecht Jürgen Apoldaer LV Männer 55+ 45:28,4 1953
10km 2 117 Prokupeck Detlef AC Apolda Männer 55+ 48:41,9 1953
Männer 60+
10km 1 144 Schönlebe Reiner LV Schwarzatal Männer 60+ 42:17,8 1949
10km 2 126 Ambrosius Stefan Männer 60+ 50:01,9 1946
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Frauen
10km 1 145 Gläser Carolin Apoldaer LV Frauen 37:28,1 1984
Frauen 30+
10km 1 104 Bartl-Onißeit Susan AC Apolda Frauen 30+ 51:20,0 1976
Frauen 35+
10km -- 103 Blümel Susan AC Apolda Frauen 35+ d.n.f. 1971
Frauen 40+
10km 1 127 Junge Katrin ZLSG Wormstedt Frauen 40+ 55:21,9 1969
10km 2 128 Löwig Uta ZLSG Wormstedt Frauen 40+ 57:22,2 1966
Frauen 50+
10km 1 122 Göring Bärbel Frauen 50+ 51:09,8 1957
10km 2 140 Schmidt Karin TSG Apolda Frauen 50+ 1:05:58,0 1958
Frauen 55+
10km 1 120 Leimke Sonja AC Apolda Frauen 55+ 1:05:12,0 1950
Frauen 60+
10km 1 121 Funke Rosemarie AC Apolda Frauen 60+ 1:05:10,0 1946
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Gesamtwertung, männlich
NW 1 169 Klein Uwe Apoldaer LV Männer 45+ 39:35,0 1961
NW 2 163 Schuller Alexander BSC Apolda Männer 30+ 42:59,0 1977
NW 3 175 Neumann Horst Apoldaer LV Männer 75+ 44:11,0 1934
NW -- 204 Zielinski Manfred Apoldaer LV Männer o.W. 2000
NW -- 206 Reinahrdt Manfred Apoldaer LV Männer o.W. 2000
Gesamtwertung, weiblich
NW 1 166 Naundorf Sabine Apoldaer LV Frauen 40+ 38:02,0 1969
NW 2 174 Handrich Bettina Apoldaer LV Frauen 50+ 40:13,0 1959
NW 3 168 Drewniok Heike Apoldaer LV Frauen 45+ 40:56,0 1960
NW 4 164 Simroth Heike TSG Apolda Frauen 50+ 41:08,0 1956
NW 5 165 Simroth Anika Frauen 43:09,0 1982
NW 6 173 Mehner Iris Apoldaer LV Frauen 45+ 44:02,0 1961
NW 7 167 Zielinski Gisela Apoldaer LV Frauen 65+ 45:37,0 1940
NW 7 170 SchwenkenbecherChristiane Apoldaer LV Frauen 55+ 45:37,0 1951
NW 9 172 Taudte Rosemarie Apoldaer LV Frauen 70+ 48:42,0 1939
NW 10 171 Schumann Waltraut Apoldaer LV Frauen 70+ 48:44,0 1935
NW -- 201 Albinsky Uta Apoldaer LV Frauen o.W. 2000
NW -- 202 Teschke Monika Apoldaer LV Frauen o.W. 2000
NW -- 203 Hilbig Corina Apoldaer LV Frauen o.W. 1962
NW -- 205 Laser Ursula Apoldaer LV Frauen o.W. 2000
NW -- 207 Stieglitz Inge Apoldaer LV Frauen o.W. 2000
Männer 30+
NW 1 163 Schuller Alexander BSC Apolda Männer 30+ 42:59,0 1977
Männer 45+
NW 1 169 Klein Uwe Apoldaer LV Männer 45+ 39:35,0 1961
Männer 75+
NW 1 175 Neumann Horst Apoldaer LV Männer 75+ 44:11,0 1934
Frauen
NW 1 165 Simroth Anika Frauen 43:09,0 1982
Frauen 40+
NW 1 166 Naundorf Sabine Apoldaer LV Frauen 40+ 38:02,0 1969
Frauen 45+
NW 1 168 Drewniok Heike Apoldaer LV Frauen 45+ 40:56,0 1960
NW 2 173 Mehner Iris Apoldaer LV Frauen 45+ 44:02,0 1961
Frauen 50+
NW 1 174 Handrich Bettina Apoldaer LV Frauen 50+ 40:13,0 1959
NW 2 164 Simroth Heike TSG Apolda Frauen 50+ 41:08,0 1956
Frauen 55+
NW 1 170 SchwenkenbecherChristiane Apoldaer LV Frauen 55+ 45:37,0 1951
Frauen 65+
NW 1 167 Zielinski Gisela Apoldaer LV Frauen 65+ 45:37,0 1940
Frauen 70+
NW 1 172 Taudte Rosemarie Apoldaer LV Frauen 70+ 48:42,0 1939
NW 2 171 Schumann Waltraut Apoldaer LV Frauen 70+ 48:44,0 1935
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